B/O FORM PTO-1595 (Rev. 4/00)

	Department of	Commerce	Patent and	Trademark	Office
				_	

	103090042			E.
				<u>ن</u> ن
	the Commissioner for Patents. Please record the attached original documents or copies thereof.			- 8
1. Name of Conveying Party(ies):		2. Name and Address	of Receiving Party(ies):	132
Huo-Tu HUANG		Name: Huangslite Industrial C		
		Street Address:	No. 9, Lane 379, Chu Su-Lin	ung-Hwa
3. Nature of Conveyance: ☑Assignment ☐ Security Agreem	□ Merger ent □ Change of Name	City, State, Zip:	Taipeí, Taiwan, R.O.C	C .
☐ Other:				
Execution Dat	e: 08/31/05	☐ Additional n	ame(s) and address(es)	attached
4. (A) Patent Application Numbers	<u> </u>	4. (B) Patent Number(s	;) <i>:</i>	
05 FMETEKI1 00000031 29238656 21 40	0.00 OP			
21 4(ther with a new			
21 40	ther with a new he application is: 08/31/05	bers Attached.		
21 4(ther with a new he application is: 08/31/05	nbers Attached. Lamp Stand		
21 4(If this document is being filed toge application, the execution date of t	ther with a new he application is: 08/31/05	Lamp Stand		
If this document is being filed toge application, the execution date of the Title: Attorney Docket No.:	ther with a new he application is: 08/31/05 Additional Num Base Of	Lamp Stand 365/EM Total Number of App	olications and ents Involved: 1	
If this document is being filed toge application, the execution date of the Title: Attorney Docket No.: 5. Name and Address of Party to we see the seed of the s	ther with a new he application is: 08/31/05 Additional Num Base Of HUAN33	Lamp Stand 365/EM Total Number of App		0
If this document is being filed toge application, the execution date of to the tribute of	ther with a new he application is: 08/31/05 Additional Num Base Of HUAN33	Lamp Stand 365/EM Total Number of App Pate 7. Total Fee: (37 CFR 3.41) Enclosed	ents Involved: 1	
If this document is being filed toge application, the execution date of to the state of the stat	ther with a new he application is: 08/31/05 Additional Num Base Of HUAN33 Thom Correspondence Concerning this Eugene Mar Bacon & Thomas, PLLC 625 Slaters Lane Fourth Floor	Lamp Stand 365/EM Total Number of App Pate 7. Total Fee: (37 CFR 3.41) Enclosed	\$40.00	
If this document is being filed toge application, the execution date of to the tribute of	ther with a new he application is: 08/31/05 Additional Num Base Of HUAN33 Thom Correspondence Concerning this Eugene Mar Bacon & Thomas, PLLC 625 Slaters Lane Fourth Floor	Lamp Stand 365/EM Total Number of Apprate 7. Total Fee: (37 CFR 3.41) Enclosed Authorized to be compared.	\$40.00	
If this document is being filed toge application, the execution date of to the execution date of the execution	ther with a new he application is: 08/31/05 Additional Num Base Of HUAN33 Thom Correspondence Concerning this Eugene Mar Bacon & Thomas, PLLC 625 Slaters Lane Fourth Floor Alexandria, VA 22314	Lamp Stand 365/EM Total Number of Apprate 7. Total Fee: (37 CFR 3.41) Enclosed Authorized to be comparing the second of the	\$40.00 sharged to deposit account umber: 02-0200	
If this document is being filed toge application, the execution date of the Title: Attorney Docket No.: 5. Name and Address of Party to we Document Should be Mailed: Name: 23364 CUSTOMER NUMBER 9. Statement and Signature: To the best of my kn	ther with a new he application is: 08/31/05 Additional Num Base Of HUAN33 Thom Correspondence Concerning this Eugene Mar Bacon & Thomas, PLLC 625 Slaters Lane Fourth Floor Alexandria, VA 22314 Dowledge and belief, the foregoing focument.	Lamp Stand 365/EM Total Number of Apprate 7. Total Fee: (37 CFR 3.41) Enclosed Authorized to be comparing the second of the	shits Involved: \$40.00 harged to deposit account umber: 02-0200 and any attached copy is	

ASSIGNMENT

WHEREAS, I (we)	Huo-Tu HUANG
whose post office address	is(es) appear(s) below, hereinafter referred to as Assignor, have invented a certain new and useful
DESIGN for	Base of Lamp Stand
thereins fler referred to	as the DESIGN) for which an application for United States Letters Patent was

(hereinafter referred to as the DESIGN) for which an application for United States Letters Patent was

Descented on even date herewith

executed on:

Serial No.:

WHEREAS. Huangslite Industrial Co., Ltd
whose post office address is No.9, Lane 379, Chung-Hwa Rd., Su-Lin, Taipei, Taiwan.R.O.(
hereinafter referred to as Assignee, is desirous of acquiring the entire right, title and interest in and to the same in the
United States and throughout the world:

NOW, THEREFORE, for good and valuable consideration, receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, I (we), ASSIGNOR, by these presents do sell, assign and transfer unto said ASSIGNEE, the entire right, title, and interest in and to said DESIGN and application throughout the United States of America and in and to any and all DESIGN Patents granted on any division, continuation, continuation-in-part and reissue of said application.

ALSO, ASSIGNOR hereby agrees to execute any documents that legally may be required in connection with the filing, prosecution and maintenance of said application or any other patent application(s) in the United States for said DESIGN, including additional documents that may be required to affirm the rights of ASSIGNEE in and to said DESIGN, all without further consideration. ASSIGNOR also agrees, without further consideration and at ASSIGNEE'S expense, to identify and communicate to ASSIGNEE at ASSIGNEE's request documents and information concerning the DESIGN that are within ASSIGNOR's possession or control, and to provide further assurances and testimony on behalf of ASSIGNEE that lawfully may be required of ASSIGNOR in respect of the prosecution, maintenance and defense of any patent application or patent encompassed within the terms of this instrument. ASSIGNOR's obligations under this instrument shall extend to ASSIGNOR'S heirs, executors, administrators and other legal representatives.

ALSO, ASSIGNOR hereby authorizes and requests the Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks to issue any and all DESIGN Patents referred to above to ASSIGNEE, as the ASSIGNEE of the entire right, title and interest in and to the same, for ASSIGNEE's sole us and behoof; and for the use and behoof of ASSIGNEE's legal representatives and successors, to the full end of the term for which such DESIGN Patents may be granted, as fully and entirely as the same would have been by ASSIGNOR had this assignment and sale not been made.

ASSIGNOR authorizes any member of the firm of Bacon & Thomas to insert or complete any information in this document needed to effect its recordal in the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office.

Assignor Name Huo-Tu HUANG	Address No.9, Lane 379, Chung-Hwa Rd. Su-Lin, Taipei, Taiwan. R.O.C.
Where Signed	Su-Lin, raiper, raiwan.k.o.c.
Taiwan RO.C.	
Date 31th August 2005	Signature X Huo Tu Huang
	(Notarization preferred but not required)
\$5.	
Before me personally appeared said	and acknowleged
this instrument to be his (her) free act and deed this	day of, 19:
	Notary Public
	My Commission Expires:

Continued on Next Page

Application Data Sheet		
Application Information		
Application type:	Regular	
Subject matter:	New Design	
CD-ROM or CD-R:	None	
Number of CD disks:	0	
Number of copies of CDs:	0	
Sequence submission:	No	
Computer readable form (CRF):	No	
Number of copies of CRF:	0	
Title:	Base of Lamp Stand	
Attorney docket number:	HUAN 3365/in	
Request for early publication:	No	
Request for non-publication:	No	
Suggested drawing figure:	Fig 1	
Total drawing sheets:	Ц(Fig.1-Fig .7)	
Small entity:	Yes	
Applicant Information		
Applicant authority type:	Inventor	
Primary citizenship country:	Taiwan, R.O.C.	
Status:	Full capacity	
Given name:	Huo-Tu	
Middle name:		
Family name:	HUANG	

Name suffix:	None
City of Residence:	Taipei Hsien
State or province of residence:	
Country of residence:	Taiwan R.O.C.
Street of mailing address:	No.9, Lane 379, Chung-Hwa Rd., Su-Lin, -Taipei Hsien, Taiwan R.O.C.
City of mailing address:	Taipei Hsien
State or province of mailing address:	N/a
Country of mailing address:	Taiwan R.O.C.
Postal or zip code of mailing address:	

Correspondence Information	
Correspondence customer number:	23364
Phone number:	703-683-0500
Fax number:	703-683-1080
E-mail address:	mail@baconthomas.com
Representative Information	
Representative customer number::	23364

Domestic Priority Information

Application::	Continuity Type::	Parent Application::	Parent Filing Date
This application	Non-provisional of		
This application	National stage of		
This application	Continuation of		·

Foreign Priority Information

Country::	Application number::	Filing Date::	Priority claimed::
			No

Assignee Information	
Assignee name::	HUANGSLITE INDUSTRIAL CO., LTD.
Street of mailing address::	No.9, Lane379, Chung-Hwa Rd., Su-Lin, Taipei Hsien, Taiwan R.O.C.
City of mailing address::	Taipei Hsien
State or providence of mailing address::	N/a
Country of mailing address::	Taiwan R.O.C.
Postal or zip code of mailing address::	